LED Undercabinet
NEW PRODUCTS
2
© 2018 STANDARD Products Inc. All Rights Reserved.
www.standardpro.com Rev. December 14, 2018 .
Luminaires - LED Undercabinet
06
07

Lumen output
per LED puck
(lm)
CRI Life
L70
(hrs)
Beam
angle
(°)
Finish Lens
finish
Case
qty
(master)
LED Puck Light - 1 Wire
67101 UCP/1WIRE/120V/4W/30K/FR/WH/STD 4 120 3 000 200 90 36 000 120 White Frosted 50
67104 UCP/1WIRE/120V/4W/30K/FR/BN/STD 4 120 3 000 200 90 36 000 120 Brushed nickel Frosted 50
LED Puck Light - 2 Wires
67100 UCP/2WIRES/120V/4W/30K/FR/WH/STD 4 120 3 000 200 90 36 000 120 White Frosted 50
67103 UCP/2WIRES/120V/4W/30K/FR/BN/STD 4 120 3 000 200 90 36 000 120 Brushed nickel Frosted 50
LED Puck Light - Kits of 3 units
67102 UCP/KIT3/120V/4W/30K/FR/WH/STD 4 120 3 000 200 90 36 000 120 White Frosted 20
67105 UCP/KIT3/120V/4W/30K/FR/BN/STD 4 120 3 000 200 90 36 000 120 Brushed nickel Frosted 20
Lumen values are derived from photometric testing
For a complete list of compatible dimmers, please visit www.standardpro.com
• Up to 20 LED puck lights can be installed in a row
• Sturdy aluminum housing to better dissipate the heat
• Gimbal feature to reduce glare and direct the light
 where needed
• Smooth dimming
DRYDIMMABLE WARRANTY
5
YEARS
Included in the box (kits of 3 units)
1 Wire LED Puck - 1 unit
2 Wires LED Puck - 2 units
120 V Power Cord Plug - 1 unit
Order
code
Description Type Figure Length
in. (mm)
Case
qty
(master)
67106 UCP/PLUG/120V/STD 120 V Power Cord Plug A 73 5/8 (1 870) 100
67107 UCP/HARDWIREBOX/120V/STD Hardire Box B N/A 50
67108 UCP/JUMPER/12IN/STD 12" Jumper C 12 (304) 500
67109 UCP/JUMPER/36IN/STD 36" Jumper C 36 (914) 500
67110 UCP/JUMPER/72IN/STD 72" Jumper C 72 (1 828) 250
A B
Accessories
C
4

Lumen output
per puck
(lm)
CRI Life
 L70
 (hrs)
Beam
angle
(°)
Finish Lens
finish
Case
qty
(master)
LED Puck Light
67168 UCP/12V/2.2W/30K/FR/WH/STD 2.2 12 3 000 150 90 50 000 120 White Frosted 200
67170 UCP/12V/2.2W/40K/FR/WH/STD 2.2 12 4 000 150 90 50 000 120 White Frosted 200
67172 UCP/12V/2.2W/30K/FR/BLK/STD 2.2 12 3 000 150 90 50 000 120 Black Frosted 200
67174 UCP/12V/2.2W/40K/FR/BLK/STD 2.2 12 4 000 150 90 50 000 120 Black Frosted 200
67176 UCP/12V/2.2W/30K/FR/BN/STD 2.2 12 3 000 150 90 50 000 120 Brushed nickel Frosted 200
67178 UCP/12V/2.2W/40K/FR/BN/STD 2.2 12 4 000 150 90 50 000 120 Brushed nickel Frosted 200
LED Puck Light - Kits of 3 units
67169 UCP/KIT3/12V/2.2W/30K/FR/WH/STD 2.2 12 3 000 150 90 50 000 120 White Frosted 30
67171 UCP/KIT3/12V/2.2W/40K/FR/WH/STD 2.2 12 4 000 150 90 50 000 120 White Frosted 30
67173 UCP/KIT3/12V/2.2W/30K/FR/BLK/STD 2.2 12 3 000 150 90 50 000 120 Black Frosted 30
67175 UCP/KIT3/12V/2.2W/40K/FR/BLK/STD 2.2 12 4 000 150 90 50 000 120 Black Frosted 30
67177 UCP/KIT3/12V/2.2W/30K/FR/BN/STD 2.2 12 3 000 150 90 50 000 120 Brushed nickel Frosted 30
67179 UCP/KIT3/12V/2.2W/40K/FR/BN/STD 2.2 12 4 000 150 90 50 000 120 Brushed nickel Frosted 30
• Recessed and surface mount installation
• Sleek 7 mm profile
• Smooth dimming
Lumen values are derived from photometric testing

Output
voltage
(VDC)
Input
current
 (mA)
Frequency
(Hz)
Power
factor
Finish Case
qty
(master)
Plug-in - Non-Dimmable
67184 LED/DRIVER/12W/12V/PLUG/ND/STD 12 100-240 12 1 000 50/60 0.50 White 80
62265 LED/TAPE/36W/12V/WW+CW/PS/ND/STD 36 100-240 12 1 500 50/60 0.80 White 100
Hardwired - Dimmable
65740 LED/DRIVER/50W/12V/HW/D/STD 50 100-130 12 410 50/60 0.95 White 20
Hardwired - Non-Dimmable
65743 LED/DRIVER/10W/12V/HW/ND/STD 10 100-240 12 220 50/60 0.50 White 100
65744 LED/DRIVER/20W/12V/HW/ND/STD 20 100-240 12 250 50/60 0.90 White 100
65745 LED/DRIVER/60W/12V/HW/ND/VS/STD 60 100-240 12 1 100 50/60 0.50 White 30
65746 LED/DRIVER/60W/12V/HW/ND/STD 60 90-264 12 1 400 47/63 0.93 White 10
LED Driver (12 V)
• Converts line voltage (120 VAC) into low voltage (12 VDC)
• Eliminates compatibility issues between the driver and the dimmer
• Provides excellent dimming performance (1% - 100% dimming)

(K)
Lumen output
per puck
(lm)
CRI Life
 L70
 (hrs)
Beam
angle
(°)
Finish Lens
finish
Case
qty
(master)
67187 UCP/WIRES/12V/2W/30K/FR/WH/STD 2 12 3 000 120 90 50 000 120 White Frosted 240
• An economic LED puck light solution
• The bare wires allow you to run the desired wire length between each puck
• Recessed installation only
• Smooth dimming

CRI Life
L70
(hrs)
Beam
angle
(°)
Finish Lens
finish
Case
qty
(master)
12''
67251 UCFL/12IN/120V/5W/30K/FR/WH/STD 5 120 3 000 400 90 50 000 120 White Frosted 20
67252 UCFL/12IN/120V/5W/40K/FR/WH/STD 5 120 4 000 400 90 50 000 120 White Frosted 20
24''
67253 UCFL/24IN/120V/10W/30K/FR/WH/STD 10 120 3 000 850 90 50 000 120 White Frosted 20
67254 UCFL/24IN/120V/10W/40K/FR/WH/STD 10 120 4 000 850 90 50 000 120 White Frosted 20
36''
67255 UCFL/36IN/120V/15W/30K/FR/WH/STD 15 120 3 000 1 300 90 50 000 120 White Frosted 20
67256 UCFL/36IN/120V/15W/40K/FR/WH/STD 15 120 4 000 1 300 90 50 000 120 White Frosted 20
48''
67257 UCFL/48IN/120V/20W/30K/FR/WH/STD 20 120 3 000 1 700 90 50 000 120 White Frosted 20
67258 UCFL/48IN/120V/20W/40K/FR/WH/STD 20 120 4 000 1 700 90 50 000 120 White Frosted 20
60''
67259 UCFL/60IN/120V/25W/30K/FR/WH/STD 25 120 3 000 2 000 90 50 000 120 White Frosted 20
67260 UCFL/60IN/120V/25W/40K/FR/WH/STD 25 120 4 000 2 000 90 50 000 120 White Frosted 20
A B
C
Lumen values are derived from photometric testing
For a complete list of compatible dimmers, please visit www.standardpro.com
WARRANTY
5
YEARS
DIMMABLEDAMP
Accessories
Order
code
Description Type Figure Length
in. (mm)
Case
qty
(master)
67202 UCS/PLUG/120V/STD 120 V Power Cord Plug A 73 5/8 (1 870) 100
67261 UCFL/HARDWIREBOX/120V/STD 120 V Hardwire Box B N/A 50
67203 UCS/JUMPER/6IN/STD 6" Jumper C 6 (152.5) 500
67204 UCS/JUMPER/24IN/STD 24" Jumper C 24 (610) 250
67205 UCS/JUMPER/36IN/STD 36" Jumper C 36 (914) 100
7
© 2018 STANDARD Products Inc. All Rights Reserved.
www.standardpro.com      Rev. December 14, 2018 .
Luminaires  - LED Undercabinet

CRI Life
L70
(hrs)
Beam
angle
(°)
Finish Lens
finish
Traditionnal
equivalent
(W)
Case
qty
(master)
12"
67194 UCS/12IN/120V/5W/SEL/FR/WH/STD 5 120 2 700/3 000/4 000 330 90 50 000 120 White Frosted 50 10
18"
67195 UCS/18IN/120V/8W/SEL/FR/WH/STD 8 120 2 700/3 000/4 000 530 90 50 000 120 White Frosted 80 10
24"
67196 UCS/24IN/120V/12W/SEL/FR/WH/STD 12 120 2 700/3 000/4 000 800 90 50 000 120 White Frosted 120 10
32"
67197 UCS/32IN/120V/16W/SEL/FR/WH/STD 16 120 2 700/3 000/4 000 1 060 90 50 000 120 White Frosted 160 10
Accessories
Order
code
Description Type Figure Length